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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3029  Madison Krey                11  River Valley                   21:27.9  6:55 
      2    2 2985  Julia Thompson              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:01.6  7:06 
      3    3 3008  Mallory Olmstead             9  Lancaster                      22:18.3  7:11 
      4    4 2999  Bridee Burks                11  Lancaster                      22:18.4  7:11 
      5    5 3004  Kristin Muench              12  Lancaster                      22:18.4  7:11 
      6    6 2979  Haylee Kearns               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:22.2  7:13 
      7    7 3000  Lainee Burks                10  Lancaster                      22:40.6  7:18 
      8    8 2986  Grace Wersal                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:41.4  7:19 
      9    9 2983  Regan Schuette               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:45.4  7:20 
     10   10 2984  Brittany Thompson           12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:47.9  7:21 
     11   11 3009  Maddie Schneider            10  Lancaster                      22:49.6  7:21 
     12   12 2974  Emily Cody                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:03.3  7:26 
     13   13 2977  Sierra Davenport             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:10.0  7:28 
     14      2981  Chloe Oberhauser            12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:11.9  7:28 
     15      2976  Zoey Dampf                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:12.6  7:29 
     16      2975  Christina Collier            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:23.0  7:32 
     17   14 3013  Meg Walker                  11  Lancaster                      23:25.4  7:33 
     18   15 3007  Anna Murphy                 11  Lancaster                      23:30.0  7:34 
     19      3001  Madison Clauer              11  Lancaster                      23:32.6  7:35 
     20   16 3032  Caitlin Wastlick             9  River Valley                   23:54.6  7:42 
     21   17 3025  Starr Camacho               12  River Valley                   23:55.8  7:43 
     22      2978  Kiera Halverson             10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:28.2  7:53 
     23   18 3026  Abi Cummings                11  River Valley                   24:29.1  7:53 
     24      3003  Finley Knapp                11  Lancaster                      24:31.8  7:54 
     25      3005  Leah Muench                  9  Lancaster                      24:31.9  7:54 
     26      2998  Eden Bowen                  10  Lancaster                      24:34.0  7:55 
     27      3006  Katelynn Muldoon             9  Lancaster                      25:22.8  8:11 
     28      3010  Kylee Sitts                  9  Lancaster                      25:26.3  8:12 
     29   19 3030  Kylie Morrey                10  River Valley                   25:51.7  8:20 
     30   20 3028  Anna Johnson                11  River Valley                   26:21.1  8:29 
     31      3012  Kaitlyn Sokolik              9  Lancaster                      26:33.1  8:33 
     32      2982  Kaylee Rochon               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:46.4  8:38 
     33   21 3027  Madeline Hutnik             11  River Valley                   27:11.7  8:46 
     34      3002  Kelly Freymiller            11  Lancaster                      29:09.1  9:23 
     35      2980  Katie Kramer                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:27.8  9:49 
     36      3031  Gigi Royko Maurer            9  River Valley                   32:39.3 10:31 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Lancaster                                  (22:29.1  112:25.3 0:31.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mallory Olmstead           9 22:18.3
       2      4  Bridee Burks              11 22:18.4
       3      5  Kristin Muench            12 22:18.4
       4      7  Lainee Burks              10 22:40.6
       5     11  Maddie Schneider          10 22:49.6
       6   ( 14) Meg Walker                11 23:25.4
       7   ( 15) Anna Murphy               11 23:30.0

       2.    35  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (22:31.7  112:38.5 0:46.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Julia Thompson            10 22:01.6
       2      6  Haylee Kearns             11 22:22.2
       3      8  Grace Wersal               9 22:41.4
       4      9  Regan Schuette             9 22:45.4
       5     10  Brittany Thompson         12 22:47.9
       6   ( 12) Emily Cody                12 23:03.3
       7   ( 13) Sierra Davenport           9 23:10.0

       3.    71  River Valley                               (23:55.9  119:39.1 4:23.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Madison Krey              11 21:27.9
       2     16  Caitlin Wastlick           9 23:54.6
       3     17  Starr Camacho             12 23:55.8
       4     18  Abi Cummings              11 24:29.1
       5     19  Kylie Morrey              10 25:51.7
       6   ( 20) Anna Johnson              11 26:21.1
       7   ( 21) Madeline Hutnik           11 27:11.7


